PROPELLERS T50 THROUGH F L115
Ref
No.
Part Number Description Qty Remarks
1 688-45972-02-98 PROPELLER (3X13"X21"-K) 1 UR
1 MAR-GYT3B-V4-16 PROPELLER, 3 BLADE (13-1/4" X 16"-M) 1 UR
1 688-45974-02-98 PROPELLER (3X13"X23"-K) 1 UR
1 688-45978-60-98 PROPELLER (3X13-1/2"X16"-K) 1 UR
1 688-45932-60-98 PROPELLER (3X13-1/2"X14"-K) 1 UR
1 688-45976-01-98 PROPELLER (3X13"X25"-K) 1 UR
1 688-45930-02-98 PROPELLER (3X13"X17"-K) 1 UR
1 62A-45970-10-00 PROPELLER (3X13-1/2"X21"-K) 1 UR HIGH PERFORMANCE
1 62A-45972-10-00 PROPELLER (3X13-1/2"X23"-K) 1 UR HIGH PERFORMANCE
1 62A-45974-10-00 PROPELLER (3X13-1/2"X19"-K) 1 UR HIGH PERFORMANCE
1 68S-45941-00-EL PROPELLER (3X14"X11"-K) 1 UR DUAL THRUST
1 MAR-GYT3B-V4-18 PROPELLER, 3 BLADE (13-1/4" X 18"-M) 1 UR
1 MAR-GYT3B-V4-20 PROPELLER, 3 BLADE (13-1/4" X 20"-M) 1 UR
1 MAR-GYT3B-V4-22 PROPELLER, 3 BLADE (13-1/4" X 22"-M) 1 UR
1 MAR-GYT3B-V4-24 PROPELLER, 3 BLADE (13-1/3" X 24"-M) 1 UR
1 MAR-GYT3B-V4-14 PROPELLER, 3 BLADE (13-1/4" X 14"-M) 1 UR
1 688-45970-03-98 PROPELLER (3 X 13-1/2"" X 19"" -K) () 1 UR
2 6E5-45943-00-EL PROPELLER (3X12-5/8"X21"-K) 1 UR
2 6E5-45941-00-EL PROPELLER (3X13"X19"-K) 1 UR
2 6E5-45945-01-EL PROPELLER (3X13-1/4"X17"-K) 1 UR
CONTINUED ON NEXT FRAME >
rigging_parts_0406 K1
PROPELLERS T50 THROUGH F L115
Ref
No.
Part Number Description Qty Remarks
2 6E5-45956-00-EL PROPELLER (3X13"X25"-K) 1 UR
2 6E5-45954-00-EL PROPELLER (3X14"X11"-K) 1 UR
2 6E5-45952-00-EL PROPELLER (3X13"X23"-K) 1 UR
2 6E5-45949-00-EL PROPELLER (3X13-5/8"X13"-K) 1 UR
2 6E5-45947-00-EL PROPELLER (3X13-1/2"X15"-K) 1 UR
3 6L6-45930-00-98 PROPELLER, BLACK SS (17 X 13"-KL) 1 UR
3 6L6-45970-00-98 PROPELLER (3X13"X19"-KL) 1 UR
3 6L6-45972-00-98 PROPELLER (3X13"X21"-KL) 1 UR
3 MAR-GYT3B-L4-14 PROPELLER, PERFORMANCE 4 BLADE (13 X 14"-KL) 1 UR ALUMINUM
3 MAR-GYT3B-L4-16 PROPELLER, PERFORMANCE 4 BLADE (13 X 16"-KL) 1 UR ALUMINUM
3 MAR-GYT3B-L4-18 PROPELLER, PERFORMANCE 4 BLADE (13 X 18"-KL) 1 UR ALUMINUM
3 MAR-GYT3B-L4-20 PROPELLER, PERFORMANCE 4 BLADE (13 X 20"-KL) 1 UR ALUMINUM
3 MAR-GYT3B-L4-22 PROPELLER, PERFORMANCE 4 BLADE (13 X 22"-KL) 1 UR ALUMINUM
4 MAR-GYT4B-V4-23 PROPELLER, PERFORMANCE 4 BLADE (23 X
13-1/4"-K)
1 UR TRIM TAB
6E5-45371-10-00
4 MAR-GYT4B-V4-22 PROPELLER, PERFORMANCE 4 BLADE (22 X
13-1/4"-K)
1 UR TRIM TAB
6E5-45371-10-00
4 MAR-GYT4B-V4-20 PROPELLER, PERFORMANCE 4 BLADE (20 X
13-1/4"-K)
1 UR TRIM TAB
6E5-45371-10-00
4 MAR-GYT4B-V4-18 PROPELLER, PERFORMANCE 4 BLADE (18 X
13-1/4"-K)
1 UR TRIM TAB
6E5-45371-10-00
5 688-45981-00-00 . DAMPER, PROPELLER 1
6 688-45986-00-94 . RING, DEFLECTOR 1 UR FOR 6E5 PROPELLER
rigging_parts_0406 K2